
Coaches:

 Mount Markham
(B) V Basketball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION DEPARTURE TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Nov 23, 2021 Tue Scrimmage @ Little Falls 6:30
PM HS Gym L

Nov 27, 2021 Sat Scrimmage @ Brookfield 10:00
AM

Brookfield
Central
School

Bus/Driver:
Mr Matt
Wichowsky
Bus 210

Departure Point:
Fitness Center
Departure Time:
9:00 AM

NL

Nov 30, 2021 Tue
Regular
Season 
50-78 L

@ Central
Valley
Academy

7:00
PM

CVA Main
Gym

Bus/Driver:
Driver: Mr
Fred Jones
Bus: 237

Departure Point:
Fitness Center
Departure Time:
5:45 PM

NL

Dec 2, 2021 Thu Regular
Season

@ West
Canada
Valley

7:00
PM HS Gym L

Dec 7, 2021 Tue Regular
Season

Sherburne-
Earlville

7:00
PM HS Gym NL

Dec 10, 2021 Fri Regular
Season Waterville 7:00

PM
8:30
PM HS Gym L

Dec 14, 2021 Tue Regular
Season Westmoreland 7:00

PM
8:30
PM HS Gym L

Dec 17, 2021 Fri Regular
Season

@
Cooperstown

7:00
PM

8:30
PM

Bursey
Gymnasium

Bus/Driver:
Driver: Ms
Tammy
Seamon Bus:
231

Departure Point:
Fitness Center
Departure Time:
4:15 PM

L

Dec 22, 2021 Wed Regular
Season Herkimer 7:00

PM HS Gym NL

Dec 29, 2021 Wed

Regular
Season
(Edmeston
Holiday
Basketball
Tournament 1st
round Sidney
vs. Mount
Markham)

Sidney @
Edmeston

3:30
PM

Edmeston
Central
School

Bus/Driver:
Driver: Mr
Matt
Wichowsky
Bus: 210

Departure Point:
Fitness Center
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

NL

Dec 30, 2021 Thu

Regular
Season
(Edmeston
Holiday
Basketball
Tournament)

@ Edmeston TBD
Edmeston
Central
School

Bus/Driver:
Driver: Mr
Matt
Wichowsky
Bus: 210

Departure Point:
Fitness Center
Departure Time:
2:30 PM

NL

Jan 4, 2022 Tue Regular
Season

@ Sauquoit
Valley

7:00
PM

8:30
PM HS Gym

Bus/Driver:
Driver; Mr.
Matt
Wichowsky
BUS 210
Class
Dismissal:
4:30 PM

Departure Point:
Fitness Center
Departure Time:
4:30 PM

L

Jan 7, 2022 Fri Regular
Season

West Canada
Valley

7:00
PM HS Gym NL

Jan 12, 2022 Wed Regular
Season

@ Sherburne-
Earlville

7:00
PM Upper Gym NL

Jan 18, 2022 Tue
Regular
Season 
52-79 L

Central Valley
Academy

7:00
PM HS Gym NL



Jan 20, 2022 Thu Regular
Season

@ Frankfort-
Schuyler

6:00
PM

FSHS Main
Gym NL

Jan 24, 2022 Mon Regular
Season @ Waterville 7:00

PM
8:30
PM HS Gym L

Jan 27, 2022 Thu Regular
Season

@
Westmoreland

7:00
PM

8:30
PM HS Gym

Bus/Driver:
Driver: Ms
Jennifer
Jones Bus
239

Departure Point:
Fitness Center
Departure Time:
4:15 PM

L

Feb 1, 2022 Tue Regular
Season Cooperstown 7:00

PM
8:30
PM HS Gym L

Feb 2, 2022 Wed Regular
Season

Frankfort-
Schuyler

7:00
PM HS Gym NL

Feb 7, 2022 Mon Regular
Season

Sauquoit
Valley

7:00
PM

8:30
PM HS Gym L

Feb 10, 2022 Thu Regular
Season @ Herkimer 7:00

PM
8:30
PM HS Gym

Bus/Driver:
Mr Robert
Lowery Bus:
213

Departure Point:
Fitness Center
Departure Time:
4:30 PM

NL

Feb 18, 2022 Fri

Post-Season
(Sectional
Preliminary
Round)

Pulaski 7:00
PM HS Gym L

Feb 22, 2022 Tue Post-Season
(Sectionals) @ Waterville 7:00

PM
9:00
PM HS Gym

Bus/Driver:
238 Mr
Wichowsky

Departure Point:
Fitness Center
Departure Time:
5:45 PM

L
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